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U.S. District Court 

Southern District of Florida 

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered by Edwards, Bradley on 4/12/2010 at 11:20 AM EDT and filed on 
4/12/2010 
Case Name: Doe I. Epstein 
Case Number: 9:08-cv-80119-KAM 
Filer: Jane Doe 
Document Number: 524 

Docket Text: 
RESPONSE in Opposition re [518] Defendants MOTION for Leave to File to File Redacted 
Versions of Sensitive Fifth Amendment Arguments and Submit Un-Redacted Arguments to the 
Court filed by Jane Doe. (Edwards, Bradley) 

9:08-cv-80119-KAM Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Adam D. Horowitz ahorowitz@sexabuseattorney.com 

Bradley James Edwards brad@pathtojustice.com, beth@pathtojustice.com 

Isidro Manuel Garcia isidrogarcia@bellsouth.net 

Jack Alan Goldberger jagesq@bellsouth.net, nalanis®agwpa.com 

Jack Patrick Hill jph@searcylaw.com, clw@searcylaw.com, lcmc@searcylaw.com, s.slater@searcylaw.com, 
sas®searcylaw.com, vat@searcylaw.com 

Jeffrey Marc Herman jherman@hermanlaw.com 

Katherine Warthen Ezell ICEzell@podhurst.com, mestrada@podhurst.com 
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Michael James Pike MPike@bcIclaw.com, bobbie@bciclaw.com, jcadwell@bciclaw.com 

Paul G. Cassell cassellp@law.utah.edu 

Richard Horace Willits lawyenvillits@aol.com, reelrhw@hotmail.com 

Robert C. Josefsberg rjosefsberg@podhurst.com, mestrada@podhurst.com, mvalledor@podhurst.com 

Robert Deweese Critton , Jr rcrit@bciclaw.com, bobbie@bciclaw.com 

Stuart S. Mermelstein ssm@sexabuseattomey.com, jarbour@sexabuseattomey.com, 
Irivera@sexabuseattomey.com 

9:08-cv-80119-KAM Notice has not been delivered electronically to those listed below and will be provided 
by other means. For further assistance, please contact our Help Desk at 1-888-318-2260.: 

Martin G. Weinberg 
20 Park Plaza 
Boston, MA 02116 

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction: 

Document description:Main Document 
Original filename:n/a 
Electronic document Stamp: 
[STAMP dcecfStamp_11: 1105629215 [Date=4/12/2010] [FileNumber=7457133-0 
] [7fab8ae2b571e4dee423927a4ea65467eee51af2632235adbcb48edc43b6fa62b05 
a94ec35b27d7b473ff67dc187ca7f7db65fb25730a51888a82fa42141dac4]] 
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